
WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE 2025 

Last Name First Name E-mail Address Phone Fax Rm  LD Party County 

Attar Dalya dalya.attar@house.state.md.us  3268 3267 307 W&M 41 Dem Baltimore City 

Buckel Jason C. jason.buckel@house.state.md.us  3404   201 W&M 1B Rep Allegany 

Ebersole Eric Eric.Ebersole@house.state.md.us  3328   305 W&M 44A Dem 
Baltimore 
County 

Fair Kris  kris.fair@house.state.md.us  3472   221 W&M 3 Dem Frederick 

Feldmark Jessica jessica.feldmark@house.state.md.us 3205   350 W&M 12A Dem Howard 

Griffith Mike mike.griffith@house.state.md.us  3444   423 W&M 35A Rep Harford, Cecil 

Grossman Brooke brooke.grossman@house.state.md.us  3487   306 W&M 2B Dem Washington 

Hartman Wayne A. wayne.hartman@house.state.md.us  3356 3273 213 W&M 38C Rep 
Wicomico, 
Worcester 

Hornberger Kevin B. kevin.hornberger@house.state.md.us  3284   325 W&M 35B Rep Cecil 

Long Robert B. bob.long@house.state.md.us  3458   320 W&M 6 Rep 
Baltimore 
County 

Miller April april.miller@house.state.md.us  3288   226 W&M 4 Rep Frederick 

Mireko-
North Bernice 

bernice.mireku-
north@house.state.md.us  3539   222 W&M 14 Dem Montgomery 

Palakovich 
Carr Julie P. julie.palakovichcarr@house.state.md.us  3037 3003 202 W&M 17 Dem Montgomery 

Patterson Edith J. edith.patterson@house.state.md.us 3247   429 W&M 28 Dem Charles 

Roberson Kent Kent.roberson@house.state.md.us 3557  219 W&M 25 Dem Prince George’s 

Roberts Denise denise.roberts@house.state.md.us 3707   204 W&M 25 Dem Prince George's 

Vogel Joe joe.vogel@house.state.md.us  3103   224 W&M 17 Dem Montgomery 

Wells Melissa melissa.wells@house.state.md.us  3545 3279 151 W&M 40 Dem Baltimore City 

Wims Gregory gregory.wims@house.state.md.us  3039   224 W&M 39 Dem Montgomery 

Wu Chao chao.wu@house.state.md.us  3556   217 W&M 9A Dem 
Howard, 
Montgomery 

Atterbeary Vanessa E. vanessa.atterbeary@house.state.md.us  3471   131 
W&M  
Chair 13 Dem Howard 

Wilkins Jheanelle K. jheanelle.wilkins@house.state.md.us  3493 3445 350 
W&M V. 
V. Chair 20 Dem Montgomery 
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